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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Carbon by Elemental
Analysis

Nitrogen by Elemental
Analysis

Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (P168737)

Proton NMR spectrum

%ém Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-09-19 13:50:45

2028-09-18 13:50:45

Pterine

2236-60-4

295%

L2206622

P168737

0

573960

Store at 2-8°C,Protected from light,Argon charged

Limit Values Result

41.7-46.6 (%) 4287 %

40.6-45.3 (%) 40.88%

95-100 (%) 95.00100 %

Light yellow to brown powder or crystals or Light yellow to brown powder or crystals or
solid solid

Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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